SIGNIFY N.V.

SIGNIFY N.V.

ISIN: NL0011821392

Overview

2024/05/16 17:09:44
Price

25.80 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-4.94% (-1.34)

NL0011821392
LIGHT

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,428 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

25.70 EUR (341)
25.78 EUR (557)
25.76 EUR
25.80 EUR
25.76 EUR
27.14 EUR
25.78 EUR

300

7,734.00

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166753,158371406,226233750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011821392&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011821392&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd622ddc2e174e6bc29e0ba1aaf6cae0d30d2220d39e69967f44fa3a4bd9386&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db7ab60fe6e9c9c63&time=1715960040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7762676418e6863b74cbadc283042197c6b605102cd8df07a556f2c7d163e04b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cabee2df3b7f736f9&time=1715960040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5681b9e065ac28cb3d112a060b6fbc2894f13d48279bc84aa98eb3fe917adee8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e82c7e873e38dfe4d&time=1715960040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=704b51d8f8d6ce0a504c1c31fbaab834427562435473c50a7e1f441365468eb1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3889116e8872626b&time=1715960040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa0fefd3d5a2f62858cb750ed0ae361e79c91e124cb2a4e8b139a29c1f0fd07e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46e64ff66e1918a46&time=1715960040&tool=RSC

SIGNIFY N.V.

Details

2024/05/16 17:09:44

Price
25.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.94% (-1.34)

ISIN NL0011821392
Symbol LIGHT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,428 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.70 EUR (341)
Ask (Ask size) 25.78 EUR (557)
Open 25.76 EUR
High 25.80 EUR
Low 25.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.14 EUR
VWAP 25.78 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 7,734.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.46%  +3.91% -
Perf (abs.) +0.39 +1.02 -
Beta 0.54 0.93 1.19
Volatility 31.37 36.39 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2718 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIGNIFY N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:09
05/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/16

Tradegate 2024/ 16:42
05/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:23
05/16

Munich 2024/ 08:19

Price

25.80 EUR

25.78 EUR

25.80 EUR

25.76 EUR

26.16 EUR

27.82 EUR (37

27.48 EUR (171

26.63 EUR (271

30.60 EUR (2024/01/10
24.24 EUR (2024/02/28
30.71 EUR (2023/12/15
22.73 EUR (2023/10/25

_ T T T = — — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 3
0.00 2
0.18 31
0.00 7
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162321766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286133

SIGNIFY N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
04/05

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

13:18

08:05

11:31

15:34

17:17

08:10

17:10

25.782 EUR 0.00

25.78 EUR

25.86 EUR

30.60 USD

25.74 EUR

25.72 EUR

25.74 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.06

6.59

0.00

0.00

1,444

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161721099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228026624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161424593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162224536

SIGNIFY N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo
(®)ignify

Contact Details

SIGNIFY NV

High Tech Campus 48 - 5656 AE Eindhoven
Telefon: +31-40-279-11-11

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Rondolat

Harshavardhan
Chitale

Javier van
Engelen

Maria Letizia
Mariani

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Arthur P. M. van
der Poel
Abraham Schot
Frank Lubnau
Gerard J. A. van
de Aast

Pamela Knapp

Rita Lane

Sophie Bechu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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